Division

L1 Performance Recreation - 8 and
Younger (NON)

L2 Performance Recreation - 10 and
Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 8 and
Younger (NON)

L2 Performance Recreation - 12 and
Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 8 and
Younger (NON)

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 8 and
Younger (NON)
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and
Younger (NON)
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and
Younger (NON)
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1 Performance Recreation - 10 and
Younger (AFF)
L1.1 Youth - PREP

L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and
Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 6 and
Younger (AFF)

L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and
Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 6 and
Younger (AFF)

L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and
Younger (NON)

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and
Younger (NON)

Program

NCA - Toms River - Classic

January 15 - Health Arena

Team Name

Upper Moreland Cheerleading Havoc

Association
Howell Rebels

Garden State Storm
Shore Force Sharks
Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

True Allstars

Cheer Matrix

Island All Starz
Garden State Storm
Prime Time All Stars
PFCA

Upper Merion All Stars
Wayne Boys & Girls Club

RISE Athletics

BREAK

FORCE
Flurries
Shore Force
Sharks
Honey Bees
TRUST
Mini Elektra

Victorious

Reign

Youth Cobalt

Pride
Glitter
Savages
Destiny

Break

Upper Moreland Cheerleading Riot

Association
Howell Rebels

Garden State Storm
Wayne Boys & Girls Club
PFCA

Upper Merion All Stars

Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

Super Surge

Thunder

Tiny Power Paws

Precision
Raindrops

Junior Hive

City State Check-In
Warrington PA 7:52 AM
Howell NJ 7:56 AM
Avenel NJ 8:00 AM
Toms River NJ 8:04 AM
West Berlin  NJ 8:08 AM
Wyckoff NJ 8:12 AM
Matawan NJ 8:16 AM
Staten Island NY 8:20 AM
Avenel NJ 8:24 AM
West Creek NJ 8:28 AM
Levittown PA 8:32 AM
King of PA 8:36 AM
Prussia
Wayne NJ 8:40 AM
Nanuet NY 8:44 AM
Warrington PA 8:52 AM
Howell NJ 8:56 AM
Avenel NJ  9:00 AM
Wayne NJ 9:04 AM
Levittown PA 9:08 AM
King of PA 9:12 AM
Prussia
West Berlin - NJ 9:16 AM

01/14/2022 09:30 AM CST

Stretch

Mat

7:56 AM

8:00 AM

8:04 AM

8:08 AM

8:12 AM

8:16 AM

8:20 AM

8:24 AM

8:28 AM

8:32 AM

8:36 AM

8:40 AM

8:44 AM

8:48 AM

8:56 AM

9:00 AM

9:04 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:16 AM

9:20 AM

Walk
8:00 AM

8:04 AM

8:08 AM

8:12 AM

8:16 AM

8:20 AM

8:24 AM

8:28 AM

8:32 AM

8:36 AM

8:40 AM

8:44 AM

8:48 AM

8:52 AM

9:00 AM

9:04 AM

9:08 AM

9:12 AM

9:16 AM

9:20 AM

9:24 AM

Building
Mat
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM

8:56 AM

9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM

9:28 AM

Spring
Strip
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM

9:00 AM

9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM

9:32 AM

Spring
Strip
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM

9:04 AM

9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM

9:36 AM

RWJ Barnabas Health Arena

Full
Foam Judge Team
Floor Compete Panel Size
8:16 AM 8:30AM Panel 8
8:20 AM 8:34 AM P£1el 16
8:24 AM 8:38 AM Painel 15
8:28 AM 8:42 AM Panel 20
8:32 AM 8:46 AM Pa?]el 12
8:36 AM 8:50 AM P£1el 22
8:40 AM 8:54 AM PaE;IeI 13
8:44 AM 8:58 AM PaAneI 18
8:48 AM 9:02 AM Paiel 9
8:52 AM 9:06 AM Paﬁ\lel 14
8:56 AM  9:10 AM Pa?]el 8
9:00 AM 9:14 AM Papr;el 10
9:04 AM  9:18 AM Paiel 18
9:08 AM 9:22 AM PaAneI 24
B
9:26 AM
9:16 AM  9:30 AM Panel 20
9:20 AM  9:34 AM Pal?;]el 14
9:24 AM  9:38 AM Paﬁlel 20
9:28 AM  9:42 AM Pa?]el 15
9:32 AM  9:46 AM P£1el 16
9:36 AM  9:50 AM PaE;IeI 9
9:40 AM  9:54 AM Peﬁel 23
B

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Performance Recreation - 6 and
Younger (NON)

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L3 Performance Recreation - 14 and
Younger (AFF)
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L2.1 Performance Recreation - 12 and
Younger (NON)

L2.1 Performance Recreation - 12 and
Younger (NON)
L1 Youth - Novice

L2.1 Performance Recreation - 12 and
Younger (NON)

L1 Tiny - Novice - Exhibition

L2 Performance Recreation - 8-18
Years Old (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 14 and
Younger (NON)

L2 Performance Recreation - 8-18
Years Old (NON)
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L4 Performance Recreation - 8-18
Years Old (NON)
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2.1 Performance Recreation - 8-18
Years Old (AFF)

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L3 Performance Recreation - 12 and
Younger (NON)

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L2 Performance Recreation - 14 and

RWJ Barnabas Health Arena

NCA - Toms River - Classic

January 15 - Health Arena

Full
Stretch Building Spring Spring Foam
Program Team Name City State Check-In  Mat Walk Mat Strip Strip Floor
True Allstars Love Wyckoff NJ 9:20AM 9:24 AM 9:28 AM 9:32 AM 9:36 AM 9:40 AM 9:44 AM
Upper Moreland Cheerleading Tantrum Warrington PA 9:24 AM 9:28 AM 9:32 AM 9:36 AM 9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:48 AM
Association
Just Cheer All Stars Kitty Cats Fairfield NJ 9:28 AM 9:32 AM 9:36 AM 9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:48 AM 9:52 AM
Howell Rebels RAGE Howell NJ 9:32AM 9:36 AM 9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:48 AM 9:52 AM 9:56 AM
Titan Elite All Stars Tinies Sparta NJ 9:36 AM 9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:48 AM 9:52 AM 9:56 AM 10:00 AM
Mount Laurel Cheer Lightning Mount Laurel NJ 9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:48 AM 9:52 AM 9:56 AM 10:00 AM 10:04 AM
BREAK Break
Upper Moreland Cheerleading Mayhem Warrington PA 9:48 AM 9:52 AM 9:56 AM 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 10:08 AM 10:12 AM
Association
Evolution Cheer Full House Staten Island NY 9:52 AM 9:56 AM 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 10:08 AM 10:12 AM 10:16 AM
Interboro Hornets Venom West Berlin - NJ 9:56 AM 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 10:08 AM 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 10:20 AM
Cheerleading
Evolution Cheer Boss Babies Staten Island NY 10:00 AM 10:04 AM 10:08 AM 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 10:20 AM 10:24 AM
Upper Moreland Cheerleading Code Black Warrington PA 10:04 AM 10:08 AM 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 10:20 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM
Association
Cheer Matrix Revolution Matawan NJ 10:08 AM 10:12 AM10:16 AM 10:20 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:32 AM
Cheer Matrix Bombsquad Matawan NJ 10:12 AM 10:16 AM 10:20 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM
PA Heat All Stars L1.1 Junior - Zieglervile PA 10:16 AM 10:20 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM 10:40 AM
PREP
Interboro Hornets Lady Sting West Berlin  NJ 10:20 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM 10:40 AM 10:44 AM
Cheerleading
Monroe All Stars Chanel Allentown PA 10:24 AM10:28 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM 10:40 AM 10:44 AM 10:48 AM
Parsippany Little Vikings Parsippany Little Morris Plains NJ 10:28 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM 10:40 AM 10:44 AM 10:48 AM 10:52 AM
Cheer Vikings
BREAK Event Break
United Dream Elite Eclipse Bristol PA 10:44 AM10:48 AM 10:52 AM 10:56 AM 11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:08 AM
Mount Laurel Cheer Hail Mount Laurel NJ 10:48 AM10:52 AM 10:56 AM 11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:08 AM 11:12 AM
Upper Merion All Stars Mini Blue King of PA 10:52 AM10:56 AM 11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:08 AM 11:12 AM 11:16 AM
Prussia
Wayne Boys & Girls Club Fierce Wayne NJ 10:56 AM11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:08 AM 11:12 AM 11:16 AM 11:20 AM

01/14/2022 09:30 AM CST

Compete
9:58 AM

10:02 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM
10:18 AM

10:22 AM
10:26 AM

10:30 AM
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:06 AM

11:10 AM
11:22 AM

11:26 AM
11:30 AM

11:34 AM

Judge Team
Panel Size
Panel 20
A
Panel 8
B
Panel 10
A
Panel 16
B
Panel 11
A
Panel 11
B
Panel 14
B
Panel 21
A
Panel 21
B
Panel 8
A
Panel 17
B
Panel 15
A
Panel 9
B
Panel 11
A
Panel 23
B
Panel 5
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 15
A
Panel 9
B
Panel 10
A
Panel 13

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division

Younger (AFF)

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L3 Performance Recreation - 8-18
Years Old (NON)

L1 Junior

L3 Performance Recreation - 8-18
Years Old (NON)

L1 Junior

L2 Youth

L1 Junior

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L1 Junior

L3 -U17

L4 Junior

L2 Youth

L4 Junior

L1 Mini

L4 Junior

L1 Mini

L2.2 Youth - PREP

L1 Mini

L3 Junior - Small

Program

PA Heat All Stars
Garden State Storm
United Dream Elite
Interboro Hornets
Cheerleading

CDX Elite

Titan Elite All Stars
Cheer Legacy Allstars

Just Cheer All Stars

BREAK
Vortex Allstars

Monroe All Stars

Northern Elite All Star
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
United Dream Elite

Prime Time All Stars

CDX Elite

PA Heat All Stars

Titan Elite All Stars

Coast Cheer

Just Cheer All Stars

BREAK
Just Cheer All Stars

RWJ Barnabas Health Arena

NCA - Toms River - Classic

January 15 - Health Arena

Stretch Building Spring Spring Fl(:)ualrln
Team Name City State Check-In  Mat Walk Mat Strip Strip Floor Compete
Sparks Zieglervile PA 11:00 AM11:04 AM11:08 AM11:12 AM 11:16 AM 11:20 AM 11:24 AM 11:38 AM
Lightning Avenel NJ 11:04 AM11:08 AM11:12 AM11:16 AM 11:20 AM 11:24 AM 11:28 AM 11:42 AM
Radiance Bristol PA 11:08 AM11:12 AM11:16 AM 11:20 AM 11:24 AM 11:28 AM 11:32 AM 11:46 AM
Queen Bees West Berlin - NJ 11:12 AM11:16 AM 11:20 AM 11:24 AM 11:28 AM 11:32 AM 11:36 AM 11:50 AM
Airforce-1 Matawan NJ 11:16 AM11:20 AM 11:24 AM 11:28 AM 11:32 AM 11:36 AM 11:40 AM 11:54 AM
Pegasus Sparta NJ 11:20 AM11:24 AM11:28 AM11:32 AM 11:36 AM 11:40 AM 11:44 AM 11:58 AM
Crowns Cranford NJ 11:24 AM11:28 AM11:32 AM 11:36 AM 11:40 AM 11:44 AM 11:48 AM 12:02 PM
Jungle Cats Fairfield NJ 11:28 AM11:32 AM11:36 AM 11:40 AM 11:44 AM 11:48 AM 11:52 AM 12:06 PM
Break 12:10 PM
Cyclones Eastampton NJ 11:36 AM11:40 AM11:44 AM11:48 AM 11:52 AM 11:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:14 PM
Glamour Allentown  PA 11:40 AM 11:44 AM 11:48 AM11:52 AM 11:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:18 PM
Cyclone Flanders NJ 11:44 AM11:48 AM 11:52 AM 11:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:08 PM 12:22 PM
Busta Rhymes  Southampton NJ 11:48 AM 11:52 AM 11:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:08 PM 12:12 PM 12:26 PM
lllusion Bristol PA 11:52 AM11:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:08 PM 12:12 PM 12:16 PM 12:30 PM
Junior Royal West Creek  NJ 11:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:08 PM 12:12 PM 12:16 PM 12:20 PM 12:34 PM
Strykers Matawan NJ 12:00 PM12:04 PM 12:08 PM 12:12 PM 12:16 PM 12:20 PM 12:24 PM 12:38 PM
L4 Junior Zieglervile PA 12:04 PM12:08 PM12:12 PM 12:16 PM 12:20 PM 12:24 PM 12:28 PM 12:42 PM
Orion Sparta NJ 12:08 PM12:12 PM 12:16 PM 12:20 PM 12:24 PM 12:28 PM 12:32 PM 12:46 PM
Thresher Sharks Manasquan NJ 12:12 PM 12:16 PM 12:20 PM 12:24 PM 12:28 PM 12:32 PM 12:36 PM 12:50 PM
Cougars Fairfield NJ 12:16 PM12:20 PM12:24 PM 12:28 PM 12:32 PM 12:36 PM 12:40 PM 12:54 PM
Lunch Break 12:58 PM
Panthers Fairfield NJ 1:10PM 1:14PM 1:18 PM 1:22PM 1:26 PM 1:30 PM 1:34 PM 1:48 PM

01/14/2022 09:30 AM CST

Judge Team
Panel Size
B
Panel 9
A
Panel 16
B
Panel 15
A
Panel 30
B
Panel 23
A
Panel 16
B
Panel 12
A
Panel 14
B
Panel 9
B
Panel 12
A
Panel 13
B
Panel 14
A
Panel 21
B
Panel 10
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 12
A
Panel 14
B
Panel 13
A
Panel 12
B
Panel 18
B

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L3 Junior - Small
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L3 Junior - Small

L4 Senior - Medium
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L4 Senior - Medium
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth

L3 Junior - D2 - Small

L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium

L1 Youth

L3 Junior - Medium

L4 Senior - Small

L3 Youth
CheerABILITIES - Elite
L3 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L3 Senior

Program
Upper Merion All Stars

NJ Premier All Stars

Spirit Factory

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Penn Elite

Spirit Factory

United Dream Elite

CDX Elite

Prime Time All Stars

Titan Elite All Stars

BREAK
Vortex Allstars

Spirit Factory

Evolution Cheer

Just Cheer All Stars

United Dream Elite

Just Cheer All Stars

PA Heat All Stars

CDX Elite

PA Heat All Stars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey

True Allstars

NCA - Toms River - Classic

January 15 - Health Arena

Team Name City
Clementines King of
Prussia
Legacy Morganville
Sky Toms River
Salt-N-Pepa Southampton
Penn Elite Collegeville
Panthers
Onyx Toms River
Prodigy Bristol
Terminators Matawan
Youth Sapphire  West Creek
Genesis Sparta
Break
Gravity Girls Eastampton
Crystals Toms River
VIP'S Staten Island
Bengals Fairfield
Infinity Bristol
Diamond Cats Fairfield
L3 Youth Zieglerville
Special Forces Matawan
Ignite Zieglerville
The Four Southampton
Seasons
LOYALTY Wyckoff

State Check-In

PA

NJ

NJ

NJ

PA

NJ

PA

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

1:14 PM

1:18 PM

1:22 PM

1:26 PM

1:30 PM

1:34 PM

1:38 PM

1:42 PM

1:46 PM

1:50 PM

1:58 PM

2:02 PM

2:06 PM

2:10 PM

2:14 PM

2:18 PM

2:22 PM

2:26 PM

2:30 PM

2:34 PM

2:38 PM

01/14/2022 09:30 AM CST

Stretch

Mat

1:18 PM

1:22 PM

1:26 PM

1:30 PM

1:34 PM

1:38 PM

1:42 PM

1:46 PM

1:50 PM

1:54 PM

2:02 PM

2:06 PM

2:10 PM

2:14 PM

2:18 PM

2:22 PM

2:26 PM

2:30 PM

2:34 PM

2:38 PM

2:42 PM

Walk
1:22 PM

1:26 PM

1:30 PM

1:34 PM

1:38 PM

1:42 PM

1:46 PM

1:50 PM

1:54 PM

1:58 PM

2:06 PM

2:10 PM

2:14 PM

2:18 PM

2:22 PM

2:26 PM

2:30 PM

2:34 PM

2:38 PM

2:42 PM

2:46 PM

Building
Mat
1:26 PM
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM

1:58 PM

2:02 PM

2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM

2:50 PM

Spring
Strip
1:30 PM
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:58 PM

2:02 PM

2:06 PM

2:14 PM
2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM

2:54 PM

Spring
Strip
1:34 PM
1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:58 PM
2:02 PM

2:06 PM

2:10 PM

2:18 PM
2:22 PM
2:26 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM

2:58 PM

RWJ Barnabas Health Arena

Full
Foam
Floor

1:38 PM
1:42 PM
1:46 PM
1:50 PM
1:54 PM
1:58 PM
2:02 PM
2:06 PM

2:10 PM

2:14 PM

2:22 PM

2:26 PM

2:30 PM

2:34 PM

2:38 PM

2:42 PM

2:46 PM

2:50 PM

2:54 PM

2:58 PM

3:02 PM

Compete
1:52 PM

1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM

2:32 PM
2:36 PM

2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM

3:16 PM

Judge Team
Panel Size
Panel 9
A
Panel 19
B
Panel 5
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 23
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 29
A
Panel 15
B
Panel 13
A
Panel 14
B
Panel 22
B
Panel 9
A
Panel 23
B
Panel 19
A
Panel 28
B
Panel 19
A
Panel 11
B
Panel 13
A
Panel 14
B
Panel 20
A
Panel 11
B

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



(=45 aDERs RWJ Barnabas Health Arena

NCA - Toms River - Classic

January 15 - Health Arena

Stretch Building Spring Spring Fl(:)ualrln Judge Team
Division Program Team Name City State Check-In  Mat Walk Mat Strip Strip Floor Compete Panel Size
BREAK Event Break 3:20 PM
L3 Senior Coed Evolution Cheer Pit Bosses Staten Island NY 2:54 PM 2:58 PM 3:02PM 3:06 PM 3:10 PM 3:14PM 3:18 PM 3:32PM Panel 9
L5 Senior Open Vortex Allstars Lady Rays Eastampton NJ 2:58PM 3:02PM 3:06 PM 3:10 PM 3:14 PM 3:18 PM 3:22PM 3:36 PM Pa?]el 9
L3 Senior Prime Time All Stars Senior Black West Creek NJ 3:02PM 3:06 PM 3:10 PM 3:14 PM 3:18 PM 3:22 PM 3:26 PM 3:40 PM P£1el 15
L5 Senior Coed Just Cheer All Stars Jag 5 Fairfield NJ 3:.06 PM 3:10PM 3:14PM 3:18 PM 3:22PM 3:26 PM 3:30 PM 3:44 PM PaE;IeI 16
L3 Senior GK Celebrity Allstars 24K Edison NJ 3:10PM 3:14PM 3:18 PM 3:22PM 3:26 PM 3:30 PM 3:34 PM 3:48 PM PaAneI 11
L5 Junior Rockstar Cheer New Jersey City Girls Southampton NJ 3:14PM 3:18 PM 3:22PM 3:26 PM 3:30 PM 3:34 PM 3:38 PM 3:52 PM Pa;el 19
L3 Senior Just Cheer All Stars Lady Lynx Fairfield NJ 3:18PM 3:22PM 3:26 PM 3:30PM 3:34 PM 3:38PM 3:42PM 3:56 PM Panel 17
B
BREAK Break 4:00 PM
L3 Senior Coed Rise Allstars Angels Fairfield NJ 3:26 PM 3:30PM 3:34 PM 3:38PM 3:42PM 3:46 PM 3:50 PM 4:04 PM Panel 11
L5 Junior Evolution Cheer High Rollers Staten Island NY 3:30PM 3:34 PM 3:38 PM 3:42PM 3:46 PM 3:50 PM 3:54 PM 4:08 PM Pa?]el 13
L3 Senior Coed RISE Athletics Journey Nanuet NY 3:34PM 3:38PM 3:42PM 3:46 PM 3:50 PM 3:54PM 3:58PM 4:12 PM Papr\lel 15
L4.2 Senior Coed Rockstar Cheer New Jersey  Migos Southampton NJ 3:38 PM 3:42PM 3:46 PM 3:50 PM 3:54 PM 3:58 PM 4:02 PM 4:16 PM PaE;IeI 18
L2 Mini Spirit Factory Moonlight Toms River NJ 3:42PM 3:46 PM 3:50 PM 3:54 PM 3:58 PM 4:02 PM 4:06 PM 4:20 PM Paﬁ]el 13
L4.2 Senior CDX Elite G4orce Matawan NJ 3:46 PM 3:50 PM 3:54 PM 3:58 PM 4:02 PM 4:06 PM 4:10 PM 4:24 PM PaE;eI 9
L2 Junior - Small Penn Elite Penn Elite Lynx  Collegeville PA 3:50 PM 3:54 PM 3:58 PM 4:02 PM 4:06 PM 4:10 PM 4:14 PM 4:28 PM Paﬁ\lel 19
B
BREAK Break 4:32 PM
L2 Junior - Small Evolution Cheer Lady Luck Staten Island NY 3:58 PM 4:02 PM 4:06 PM 4:10 PM 4:14 PM 4:18 PM 4:22PM 4:36 PM Panel 19
L4.2 Senior PA Heat All Stars L4.2 Senior Zieglervile PA 4:02PM 4:06 PM 4:10 PM 4:14PM 4:18 PM 4:22PM 4:26 PM 4:40 PM Paiel 9
L2 Junior - Small Prime Time All Stars Junior Lime West Creek NJ 4:.06 PM 4:10PM 4:14PM 4:18 PM 4:22PM 4:26 PM 4:30 PM 4:44 PM P%el 16
L4.2 Senior True Allstars Trinity Wyckoff NJ 4:10PM 4:14PM 4:18 PM 4:22PM 4:26 PM 4:30 PM 4:34 PM 4:48 PM Panel 23
L2 Junior - Small GK Celebrity Allstars Blue Diamonds Edison NJ 4:14PM 4:18PM 4:22 PM 4:26 PM 4:30 PM 4:34 PM 4:38 PM 4:52 PM Paﬁ]el 12
L4.2 Senior Titan Elite All Stars Immortals Sparta NJ 4:18PM 4:22PM 4:26 PM 4:30 PM 4:34PM 4:38 PM 4:42PM 4:56 PM PaE;eI 12
A

01/14/2022 09:30 AM CST "/

VARSITY SPIRIT



Division
L2 Junior - Small

L6 Junior

L2 Junior - Small

L5 Senior

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L5 Senior

L2 Junior - Medium

L5 Senior

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L5 Senior

L2 -U17

L6 Senior - Small

L2 Senior

L6 International Open Coed - NT

L2 Senior

L6 Senior Coed Open

L2 Senior

Program
Cheer Legacy Allstars

NJ Premier All Stars
Spirit Factory

PA Heat All Stars
RISE Athletics

BREAK
Rockstar Cheer New Jersey

Prime Time All Stars
PA Heat All Stars
Northern Elite All Star
Island All Starz

BREAK
True Allstars

United Dream Elite

Just Cheer All Stars

Long Island Cheer

Rise Allstars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey
Monroe All Stars

Rockstar Cheer New Jersey

NJ Premier All Stars

NCA - Toms River - Classic

January 15 - Health Arena

Team Name City
Majesty Cranford
Prodigy Morganville
Blackout Toms River
L5 Senior Zieglerville
Prevail Nanuet
Break

The Weeknd Southampton
Lady Onyx West Creek
L2 Junior Zieglerville
Cat5 Flanders
Golden girls Staten Island
Break

FAITH Wyckoff
Gravity Bristol
Cheetahs Fairfield
Diamonds Ronkonkoma
Tiger Eye Fairfield
Jagged Edge Southampton
Fame Allentown
Naughty by Southampton
Nature

Flawless Morganville

NJ

NJ

NJ

PA

NY

State Check-In

4:22 PM

4:26 PM

4:30 PM

4:34 PM

4:38 PM

4:46 PM

4:50 PM

4:54 PM

4:58 PM

5:02 PM

5:10 PM

5:14 PM

5:18 PM

5:22 PM

5:26 PM

5:30 PM

5:34 PM

5:38 PM

5:42 PM

01/14/2022 09:30 AM CST

Stretch
Mat
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM

4:42 PM

4:50 PM

4:54 PM

4:58 PM

5:02 PM

5:06 PM

5:14 PM

5:18 PM

5:22 PM

5:26 PM

5:30 PM

5:34 PM

5:38 PM

5:42 PM

5:46 PM

Walk
4:30 PM

4:34 PM

4:38 PM

4:42 PM

4:46 PM

4:54 PM

4:58 PM

5:02 PM

5:06 PM

5:10 PM

5:18 PM

5:22 PM

5:26 PM

5:30 PM

5:34 PM

5:38 PM

5:42 PM

5:46 PM

5:50 PM

Building
Mat
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM

4:50 PM

4:58 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM

5:14 PM

5:22 PM
5:26 PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM

5:54 PM

Spring
Strip
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM

4:54 PM

5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM

5:18 PM

5:26 PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM

5:58 PM

Spring
Strip
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM

4:58 PM

5:06 PM
5:10 PM
5:14 PM
5:18 PM

5:22 PM

5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM
5:58 PM

6:02 PM

RWJ Barnabas Health Arena

Full
Foam
Floor

4:46 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:58 PM

5:02 PM

5:10 PM

5:14 PM

5:18 PM

5:22 PM

5:26 PM

5:34 PM

5:38 PM

5:42 PM

5:46 PM

5:50 PM

5:54 PM

5:58 PM

6:02 PM

6:06 PM

Compete
5:00 PM

5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:16 PM

5:20 PM
5:24 PM

5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM

5:44 PM
5:48 PM

5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM

6:20 PM

Judge Team
Panel Size
Panel 18
B
Panel 14
A
Panel 18
B
Panel 8
A
Panel 19
B
Panel 13
B
Panel 11
A
Panel 23
B
Panel 12
A
Panel 26
B
Panel 23
B
Panel 13
A
Panel 13
B
Panel 19
A
Panel 18
B
Panel 19
A
Panel 18
B
Panel 15
A
Panel 11
B

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



